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Anoka-Hennepin 31A Kurt	Daudt 651-296-5364 rep.kurt.daudt@house.mn
31B Cal	(Calvin)	K.	Bahr 651-296-2439 rep.cal.bahr@house.mn
34A Joyce	Peppin 651-296-7806 rep.joyce.peppin@house.mn
35A Abigail	Whelan 651-296-1729 rep.abigail.whelan@house.mn
35B Peggy	Scott 651-296-4231 rep.peggy.scott@house.mn
36A Mark	Uglem 651-296-5513 rep.mark.uglem@house.mn
36B Melissa	Hortman 651-296-4280 rep.melissa.hortman@house.mn
37A Erin	Koegel 651-296-5369 rep.erin.koegel@house.mn
37B Nolan	West 651-296-4226 rep.nolan.west@house.mn
38A Linda	Runbeck 651-296-2907 rep.linda.runbeck@house.mn
40B Debra	Hilstrom 651-296-3709 rep.debra.hilstrom@house.mn
41A Connie	Bernardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn

Bloomington 49B Paul	Rosenthal 651-296-7803 rep.paul.rosenthal@house.mn
50A Linda	Slocum 651-296-7158 rep.linda.slocum@house.mn
50B Andrew	Carlson 651-296-4218 rep.andrew.carlson@house.mn

Brooklyn	Center 40B Debra	Hilstrom 651-296-3709 rep.debra.hilstrom@house.mn

Burnsville-Eagan-Savage 51A Sandra	A.	Masin 651-296-3533 rep.sandra.masin@house.mn
51B Laurie	Halverson 651-296-4128 rep.laurie.halverson@house.mn
55A Bob	Loonan 651-296-8872 rep.bob.loonan@house.mn
56A Drew	Christensen 651-296-4212 rep.drew.christensen@house.mn
56B Roz	Peterson 651-296-5387 rep.roz.peterson@house.mn
57A Erin	Maye	Quade 651-296-5506 rep.erin.mayequade@house.mn

Columbia	Heights 41A Connie	Bernardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn
41B Mary	Kunesh-Podein 651-296-4331 rep.mary.kuneshpodein@house.mn

Eastern	Carver	County 33B Cindy	Pugh 651-296-4315 rep.cindy.pugh@house.mn
47A Jim	Nash 651-296-4282 rep.jim.nash@house.mn
47B Joe	Hoppe 651-296-5066 rep.joe.hoppe@house.mn

Eden	Prairie 48A Laurie	Pryor 651-296-3964 rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn
48B Jenifer	Loon 651-296-7449 rep.jenifer.loon@house.mn
49B Paul	Rosenthal 651-296-7803 rep.paul.rosenthal@house.mn

Edina 49A Dario	Anselmo 651-296-4363 rep.dario.anselmo@house.mn
49B Paul	Rosenthal 651-296-7803 rep.paul.rosenthal@house.mn

Elk	River 15A Sondra	Erickson 651-296-6746 rep.sondra.erickson@house.mn
15B Jim	Newberger 651-296-2451 rep.jim.newberger@house.mn
30A Nick	Zerwas 651-296-4237 rep.nick.zerwas@house.mn
30B Eric	Lucero 651-296-1534 rep.eric.lucero@house.mn
31A Kurt	Daudt 651-296-5364 rep.kurt.daudt@house.mn
34A Joyce	Peppin 651-296-7806 rep.joyce.peppin@house.mn
35A Abigail	Whelan 651-296-1729 rep.abigail.whelan@house.mn

Farmington 57A Erin	Maye	Quade 651-296-5506 rep.erin.mayequade@house.mn
58A Jon	Koznick 651-296-6926 rep.jon.koznick@house.mn
58B Pat	Garofalo 651-296-1069 rep.pat.garofalo@house.mn

Fridley 41A Connie	Bernardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn
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Hopkins 44B Jon	Applebaum 651-296-9934 rep.jon.applebaum@house.mn
45B Mike	Freiberg 651-296-4176 rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn
46A Peggy	Flanagan 651-296-7026 rep.peggy.flanagan@house.mn
46B Cheryl	Youakim 651-296-9889 rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn
48A Laurie	Pryor 651-296-3964 rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn
49A Dario	Anselmo 651-296-4363 rep.dario.anselmo@house.mn
49B Paul	Rosenthal 651-296-7803 rep.paul.rosenthal@house.mn

Inver	Grove	Heights 52B Regina	Barr 651-296-4192 rep.regina.barr@house.mn

Lakeville 20A Bob	Vogel 651-296-7065 rep.bob.vogel@house.mn
55B Tony	Albright 651-296-5185 rep.tony.albright@house.mn
56B Roz	Peterson 651-296-5387 rep.roz.peterson@house.mn
58A Jon	Koznick 651-296-6926 rep.jon.koznick@house.mn
58B Pat	Garofalo 651-296-1069 rep.pat.garofalo@house.mn

Mahtomedi 38B Matt	Dean 651-296-3018 rep.matt.dean@house.mn
39B Kathy	Lohmer 651-296-4244 rep.kathy.lohmer@house.mn
43A Peter	Fischer 651-296-5363 rep.peter.fischer@house.mn
43B Leon	M.	Lillie 651-296-1188 rep.leon.lillie@house.mn

Minneapolis 59A Fue	Lee 651-296-4262 rep.fue.lee@house.mn
59B Raymond	Dehn 651-296-8659 rep.raymond.dehn@house.mn
60A Diane	Loeffler 651-296-4219 rep.diane.loeffler@house.mn
60B Ilhan	Omar 651-296-4257 rep.ilhan.omar@house.mn
61A Frank	Hornstein 651-296-9281 rep.frank.hornstein@house.mn
61B Paul	Thissen 651-296-5375 rep.paul.thissen@house.mn
62A Karen	Clark 651-296-0294 rep.karen.clark@house.mn
62B Susan	Allen 651-296-7152 rep.susan.allen@house.mn
63A Jim	Davnie 651-296-0173 rep.jim.davnie@house.mn
63B Jean	Wagenius 651-296-4200 rep.jean.wagenius@house.mn

Minnetonka 33B Cindy	Pugh 651-296-4315 rep.cindy.pugh@house.mn

44B Jon	Applebaum 651-296-9934 rep.jon.applebaum@house.mn
47B Joe	Hoppe 651-296-5066 rep.joe.hoppe@house.mn
48A Laurie	Pryor 651-296-3964 rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn

Monticello 15B Jim	Newberger 651-296-2451 rep.jim.newberger@house.mn
29B Marion	O'Neil 651-296-5063 rep.marion.oneill@house.mn
30A Nick	Zerwas 651-296-4237 rep.nick.zerwas@house.mn
30B Eric	Lucero 651-296-1534 rep.eric.lucero@house.mn

Mounds	View 38B Matt	Dean 651-296-3018 rep.matt.dean@house.mn
41A Connie	Bernardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn
41B Mary	Kunesh-Podein 651-296-4331 rep.mary.kuneshpodein@house.mn
42A Randy	Jessup 651-296-0141 rep.randy.jessup@house.mn
42B Jamie	Becker-Finn 651-296-7153 rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn
66A Alice	Hausman 651-296-3824 rep.alice.hausman@house.mn

North	St	Paul-Maplewood 39B Kathy	Lohmer 651-296-4244 rep.kathy.lohmer@house.mn
43A Peter	Fischer 651-296-5363 rep.peter.fischer@house.mn
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43B Leon	M.	Lillie 651-296-1188 rep.leon.lillie@house.mn
53A JoAnn	Ward 651-296-7807 rep.joann.ward@house.mn
53B Kelly	Fenton 651-296-1147 rep.kelly.fenton@house.mn

Orono 33A Jerry	Hertaus 651-296-9188 rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn
33B Cindy	Pugh 651-296-4315 rep.cindy.pugh@house.mn

Osseo 33A Jerry	Hertaus 651-296-9188 rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn
34A Joyce	Peppin 651-296-7806 rep.joyce.peppin@house.mn
34B Dennis	Smith 651-296-5502 rep.dennis.smith@house.mn
36B Melissa	Hortman 651-296-4280 rep.melissa.hortman@house.mn
40A Michael	Nelson 651-296-3751 rep.michael.nelson@house.mn
40B Debra	Hilstrom 651-296-3709 rep.debra.hilstrom@house.mn
44A Sarah	Anderson 651-296-5511 rep.sarah.anderson@house.mn
45A Lyndon	R.	Carlson 651-296-4255 rep.lyndon.carlson@house.mn

Prior	Lake-Savage	 55B Tony	Albright 651-296-5185 rep.tony.albright@house.mn
56A Drew	Christensen 651-296-4212 rep.drew.christensen@house.mn

Richfield 49A Dario	Anselmo 651-296-4363 rep.dario.anselmo@house.mn
49B Paul	Rosenthal 651-296-7803 rep.paul.rosenthal@house.mn
50A Linda	Slocum 651-296-7158 rep.linda.slocum@house.mn
63B Jean	Wagenius 651-296-4200 rep.jean.wagenius@house.mn

Robbinsdale 40A Michael	Nelson 651-296-3751 rep.michael.nelson@house.mn
40B Debra	Hilstrom 651-296-3709 rep.debra.hilstrom@house.mn
44A Sarah	Anderson 651-296-5511 rep.sarah.anderson@house.mn
45A Lyndon	R.	Carlson 651-296-4255 rep.lyndon.carlson@house.mn
45B Mike	Freiberg 651-296-4176 rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn
46A Peggy	Flanagan 651-296-7026 rep.peggy.flanagan@house.mn

Rochester 21B Steve	Drazkowski 651-296-2273 	rep.steve.drazkowski@house.mn
25A Duane	Quam 651-296-9236 	rep.duane.quam@house.mn
25B Duane	Sauke 651-296-9249 rep.duane.sauke@house.mn
26A Tina	Liebling 651-296-0573 rep.tina.liebling@house.mn
26B Nels	Pierson 651-296-4378 rep.nels.pierson@house.mn

Rockford	Area 29A Joe	McDonald 651-296-4336 rep.joe.mcdonald@house.mn
33A Jerry	Hertaus 651-296-9188 	rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn

Rosemount-Apple	Valley-
Eagan 51A Sandra	A.	Masin 651-296-3533 rep.sandra.masin@house.mn

51B Laurie	Halverson 651-296-4128 rep.laurie.halverson@house.mn
52B Regina	Barr 651-296-4192 rep.regina.barr@house.mn
56B Roz	Peterson 651-296-5387 rep.roz.peterson@house.mn
57A Erin	Maye	Quade 651-296-5506 rep.erin.mayequade@house.mn
57B Anna	Wills 651-296-4306 rep.anna.wills@house.mn
58A Jon	Koznick 651-296-6926 rep.jon.koznick@house.mn
58B Pat	Garofalo 651-296-1069 rep.pat.garofalo@house.mn

Roseville 42A Randy	Jessup 651-296-0141 rep.randy.jessup@house.mn
42B Jamie	Becker-Finn 651-296-7153 rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn
43A Peter	Fischer 651-296-5363 rep.peter.fischer@house.mn
66A Alice	Hausman 651-296-3824 rep.alice.hausman@house.mn
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Shakopee 55A Bob	Loonan 651-296-8872 rep.bob.loonan@house.mn
55B Tony	Albright 651-296-5185 rep.tony.albright@house.mn
56A Drew	Christensen 651-296-4212 rep.drew.christensen@house.mn

South	St.	Paul 52A Rick	Hansen 651-296-6828 rep.rick.hansen@house.mn
52B Regina	Barr 651-296-4192 rep.regina.barr@house.mn
54A Keith	Franke 651-296-4342 rep.keith.franke@house.mn

South	Washington	County 53A JoAnn	Ward 651-296-7807 rep.joann.ward@house.mn
53B Kelly	Fenton 651-296-1147 rep.kelly.fenton@house.mn
54A Keith	Franke 651-296-4342 rep.keith.franke@house.mn
54B Tony	Jurgens 651-296-3135 rep.tony.jurgens@house.mn

Spring	Lake	Park 37A Erin	Koegel 651-296-5369 rep.erin.koegel@house.mn
37B Nolan	West 651-296-4226 rep.nolan.west@house.mn
38A Linda	Runbeck 651-296-2907 rep.linda.runbeck@house.mn
41A Connie	Bernardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn

St.	Anthony-New	Brighton 41B Mary	Kunesh-Podein 651-296-4331 rep.mary.kuneshpodein@house.mn

St.	Cloud 13A Jeff	Howe 651-296-4373 rep.jeff.howe@house.mn
13B Tim	O'Driscoll 651-296-7808 rep.tim.odriscoll@house.mn
14A Tama	Theis 651-296-6316 rep.tama.theis@house.mn
14B Jim	Knoblach 651-296-6612 rep.jim.knoblach@house.mn
15B Jim	Newberger 651-296-2451 rep.jim.newberger@house.mn

St.	Louis	Park 46A Peggy	Flanagan 651-296-7026 rep.peggy.flanagan@house.mn
46B Cheryl	Youakim 651-296-9889 rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn
49A Dario	Anselmo 651-296-4363 rep.dario.anselmo@house.mn

St.	Paul 64A Erin	Murphy 651-296-8799 rep.erin.murphy@house.mn
64B Dave	Pinto 651-296-4199 rep.dave.pinto@house.mn
65A Rena	Moran 651-296-5158 rep.rena.moran@house.mn
65B Carlos	Mariani 651-296-9714 rep.carlos.mariani@house.mn
66A Alice	Hausman 651-296-3824 rep.alice.hausman@house.mn
66B John	Lesch 651-296-4224 rep.john.lesch@house.mn
67A Tim	Mahoney 651-296-4277 rep.tim.mahoney@house.mn
67B Sheldon	Johnson 651-296-4201 rep.sheldon.johnson@house.mn

Stillwater 38A Linda	Runbeck 651-296-2907 rep.linda.runbeck@house.mn
38B Matt	Dean 651-296-3018 rep.matt.dean@house.mn
39A Bob	Dettmer 651-296-4124 rep.bob.dettmer@house.mn
39B Kathy	Lohmer 651-296-4244 rep.kathy.lohmer@house.mn
53B Kelly	Fenton 651-296-1147 rep.kelly.fenton@house.mn
54B Tony	Jurgens 651-296-3135 rep.tony.jurgens@house.mn

Wayzata 33A Jerry	Hertaus 651-296-9188 rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn
34B Dennis	Smith 651-296-5502 rep.dennis.smith@house.mn
44A Sarah	Anderson 651-296-5511 rep.sarah.anderson@house.mn
44B Jon	Applebaum 651-296-9934 rep.jon.applebaum@house.mn
46A Peggy	Flanagan 651-296-7026 rep.peggy.flanagan@house.mn
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West	St.	Paul-Mendota	Hts.-
Eagan 51A Sandra	A.	Masin 651-296-3533 rep.sandra.masin@house.mn

51B Laurie	Halverson 651-296-4128 rep.laurie.halverson@house.mn
52A Rick	Hansen 651-296-6828 rep.rick.hansen@house.mn
52B Regina	Barr 651-296-4192 rep.regina.barr@house.mn

White	Bear	Lake 38A Linda	Runbeck 651-296-2907 rep.linda.runbeck@house.mn
38B Matt	Dean 651-296-3018 rep.matt.dean@house.mn
42B Jamie	Becker-Finn 651-296-7153 rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn
43A Peter	Fischer 651-296-5363 rep.peter.fischer@house.mn


